
2020 Castlewood Ravens 

Sun. June 7 DAWSON MN 2:00 RAYMOND MN 4:00 

Sat. June 13   LUVERNE MN 3:00 NARCHS 5:00 

Sun. June 14   SISSETON                              7:00 

Wed. June 17   VOLGA                                 8:00 

Sun. June 21     @Lake Norden                   7:00 

Wed. June 24    BRYANT                              8:00 

Sun. June 28       @Milbank                         7:00 

Thurs. July 2      NARCHS-Fireworks           7:00 

Wed. July 8        CLEAR LAKE                       8:00 

Sun. July 12        AURORA                            7:00 

Wed. July 15      @Clark                               8:00 

Fri.  July 17          BROOKINGS                     7:30 

Sun. July 26         ABERDEEN          DH        2:00 

Sat. Aug 1-Sun. Aug 2  Class A Regions     TBD 

Aug. 7,8,9             STATE A’s               @Yankton 

Aug 14,15,16        STATE A’s             @Mitchell 


